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Timing by Innotex SAECA BJSS ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP 2023
STADIUM NASIONAL BUKIT JALIL Power by IGIS

LONG JUMP MEN OPEN - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Championship Record CR 7.77 LUQMAN HAKIM RAMLAN INNOTEX BJSS 2019 STADIUM MINI MSN, BUKIT JALIL
National Record NR 8.02 Andre Anura 2019 Southeast Asian Games New Clark City, Philippines

Final Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result Wind Remark

1 1537 GABRIEL SYAMSURI PAULINE SARAWAK 6.96  

2 0192 Zainuraqbar Zulbaharin Kedah 6.75  

3 1402 CHIN SIAN YUAN MSN PENANG 6.73  

4 0348 FAHMI HARRIZ BIN MOHD ZAKY KELAB OLAHRAGA SHAHSARA 6.65  

5 0026 ALIF LUQMAN Universiti Malaysia Perlis 6.43  

6 1028 EASON ANG YI XIANG TEAM MC 6.41  

7 1598 LOH CHI XUAN MSN PENANG 6.38  

8 0498 ARIF ADHAM NORAZMAN SKOL LEOPARDS 6.38  

9 0891 MUHAMMAD ADAM HAIKAL NEGERI SEMBILAN B 6.32  

10 0657 IRFAN HAKIM MD. NOR AZMAN SUKMA JOHOR 6.31  

11 0913 Lim Hafrid JPPAC 6.29  

12 1403 WILSON QUAIK ZHEN HAN MSN PENANG 6.28  

13 0134 YEE JUN LIAN TEAM MC 6.28  

14 1404 NG TAK SING MSN PENANG 6.24  

15 1071 MUHAMMAD FIKRI BIN ZAKARIA MAJLIS SUKAN SEKOLAH PERAK 6.22  

16 0202 Muhammad Aris Ariel Kedah 6.13  

17 1288 AMMAR IZZAT SYAHMIE AHMAD IZAHAM TEAM IAC 6.07  

18 0150 MUHAMMAD ZAIM MUKHLIS SMK RAJA PERMAISURI BAINUN 6.03  

19 1405 ADDAM ISKANDAR BIN ABDULLAH MSN PENANG 5.98  

20 0223 ARIF NAJWAN SYAMSUL AIARN 5.95  

21 0504 IRFAN HAZIQ KHAIRUDIN SSMT 5.89  

22 0808 MUHAMMAD KHAIRUL NAIM NIZAMUDDIN MSS PAHANG 5.84  

23 1377 ADAM EZAMIR BeeCity Squad 5.80  
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Final Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result Wind Remark

24 1531 MUHD FAIZ AZRIEZA ABU SEMAN TITAN ATHLETICS 5.71  

25 0457 YAP WING HSIEN Falcon Athletics 5.70  

26 0519 MUHD SYAHIED IQBAL SYAHRIZAM SSMT 5.61  

27 0854 HAFIZUDDIN AKHBAR BIN MOHD MOHID SSN JOHOR TUN HUSSEIN ONN 5.52  

29 0766 MUHAMMAD IRFAN DANIEL ABDULLAH SSN PERAK 5.51  

30 1065 MUHD FARISH SYAZWAN MOHD FARIZI SSNTBN BAKAT 5.49  

31 0414 ABDUL LUTFI NUR WAHID SMK CHERAS 5.48  

32 1579 MUHAMMAD SHAH ZARIQ ABDUL AZIZ Melaka 5.48  

33 0767 MUHAMMAD IRFAN SHAFWAN SSN PERAK 5.46  

34 1532 Muhammad Hirzy Azeem Mohd faizul hafiz TITAN ATHLETICS 5.36  

35 0407 Lim Jian Xing Team Antelope Athletics 5.28  

36 0967 MUHAMMAD HASBULLAH BIN ABDULLAH PONS 2023 5.10  

37 1337 Mohamad Amirul Amer Mahmud SRI SEREMBAN 5.08  

38 1533 MUHAMMAD FAIZ NIFAIL MOHD ADRI KHAIRI TITAN ATHLETICS 4.91  

39 0672 JEREMY TAN PANDAN ATHLETICS CLUB 4.81  

40 0011 Muhammad Nabil Bin Mohd Nazri PELAPIS WMKL 4.72  

41 0390 MUHAMMAD DARWISY MIQAEL FAZLI HASLAM KELAB OLAHRAGA SHAHSARA 4.34  

42 1396 TAN ZHI HANG MSN PENANG  

43 0765 SAIYED HAIQAL SAIYED AZMAN SSN PERAK  

Details

Pos Bib Athlete Mark A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6

1 1537 GABRIEL SYAMSURI PAULINE 6.96 5.51 6.44 6.86 X 6.96 X

2 0192 Zainuraqbar Zulbaharin 6.75 6.42 X 6.36 6.54 6.66 6.75

3 1402 CHIN SIAN YUAN 6.73 6.27 6.45 6.53 6.20 6.61 6.73

4 0348 FAHMI HARRIZ BIN MOHD ZAKY 6.65 X 6.59 6.65 X X X

5 0026 ALIF LUQMAN 6.43 6.24 6.16 6.43 6.34 6.42 6.25

6 1028 EASON ANG YI XIANG 6.41 6.14 6.37 X 5.83 6.41 5.93
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Pos Bib Athlete Mark A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6

7 1598 LOH CHI XUAN 6.38 6.27 6.19 6.38 6.18 6.23 5.94

8 0498 ARIF ADHAM NORAZMAN 6.38 6.34 6.05 6.38 6.23 6.14 6.17

9 0891 MUHAMMAD ADAM HAIKAL 6.32 5.66 5.94 6.32

10 0657 IRFAN HAKIM MD. NOR AZMAN 6.31 X 6.26 6.31

11 0913 Lim Hafrid 6.29 6.20 6.29 6.29

12 1403 WILSON QUAIK ZHEN HAN 6.28 X X 6.28

13 0134 YEE JUN LIAN 6.28 5.75 X 6.28

14 1404 NG TAK SING 6.24 6.19 6.24 5.76

15 1071 MUHAMMAD FIKRI BIN ZAKARIA 6.22 X X 6.22

16 0202 Muhammad Aris Ariel 6.13 5.71 5.75 6.13

17 1288 AMMAR IZZAT SYAHMIE AHMAD IZAHAM 6.07 6.07 5.67 5.52

18 0150 MUHAMMAD ZAIM MUKHLIS 6.03 5.40 6.03 5.81

19 1405 ADDAM ISKANDAR BIN ABDULLAH 5.98 5.98 5.96 X

20 0223 ARIF NAJWAN SYAMSUL 5.95 X 5.95 X

21 0504 IRFAN HAZIQ KHAIRUDIN 5.89 5.55 5.89 5.59

22 0808 MUHAMMAD KHAIRUL NAIM NIZAMUDDIN 5.84 5.65 5.84 5.82

23 1377 ADAM EZAMIR 5.80 5.62 5.80 -

24 1531 MUHD FAIZ AZRIEZA ABU SEMAN 5.71 X X 5.71

25 0457 YAP WING HSIEN 5.70 X - 5.70

26 0519 MUHD SYAHIED IQBAL SYAHRIZAM 5.61 5.32 5.58 5.61

27 0854 HAFIZUDDIN AKHBAR BIN MOHD MOHID 5.52 X 5.42 5.52

29 0766 MUHAMMAD IRFAN DANIEL ABDULLAH 5.51 5.20 5.32 5.51

30 1065 MUHD FARISH SYAZWAN MOHD FARIZI 5.49 X 5.49 4.82

31 0414 ABDUL LUTFI NUR WAHID 5.48 5.48 5.47 5.14

32 1579 MUHAMMAD SHAH ZARIQ ABDUL AZIZ 5.48 3.62 5.32 5.48

33 0767 MUHAMMAD IRFAN SHAFWAN 5.46 5.46 4.81 X

34 1532 Muhammad Hirzy Azeem Mohd faizul hafiz 5.36 5.05 5.36 X

35 0407 Lim Jian Xing 5.28 X 4.87 5.28

36 0967 MUHAMMAD HASBULLAH BIN ABDULLAH 5.10 - 5.10 5.04

37 1337 Mohamad Amirul Amer Mahmud 5.08 3.99 5.08 4.95
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Pos Bib Athlete Mark A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6

38 1533 MUHAMMAD FAIZ NIFAIL MOHD ADRI KHAIRI 4.91 4.56 4.85 4.91

39 0672 JEREMY TAN 4.81 4.81 4.25 4.65

40 0011 Muhammad Nabil Bin Mohd Nazri 4.72 4.72 4.63 4.54

41 0390 MUHAMMAD DARWISY MIQAEL FAZLI HASLAM 4.34 4.34 - -

42 1396 TAN ZHI HANG X X X

43 0765 SAIYED HAIQAL SAIYED AZMAN X X X


